, ..
" I
Af!ERICAN D1STRICTSTEA,"1 (OMPA;'i"Y
!',oRTll To,i,.""-"lM> SY
RED ' DIAMOND ,i BRAND CASING
FOR UNDERGROUND STEAM AND HOT WATER LINES
Sizes:
For all pipe sizes to 24

;\MERICAN DISTRICT STEAM (OMPANJ
NoaTII ToNAWAll~ }I Y
HOW TO ORDER ADSCO RED DIAMOND BRAND CASING
Always state inside diameter of Casing,
thickness of shell, -whether split and lined or
unlined, size of pipe or pipes and thickness of
insulation, if any.
Ref er to page 1 for recommendations re-­
garding shell thickness and lining for various
conditions.
Detehnine the size required by ref erring to
the table below for ADSCO Casing if only one
pipe is to be installed and if no additional in­
sulation is to be applied to the pipe. If addi-
tional insulation· is to be used, add the thick­
ness and select the ·nearest size Casing having
an inside diameter approximately 2 in.
greater than the outside diameter of the pipe
and insulation.
Where two pip~s are to be installed in one
conduit, follow the same procedure as above,
allowing 1 in. clearance between pipes or
refer to the tabulation below for Split Casing.
Unless otherwise ordered, a sufficient
number of pipe guides are shipped with each
order of Casing.
DIMENSIONS AND LIST PRICES
ADSCO CASING ADSCO SPLIT CASING
Inside *For Thick- Approx. List Price per lineal foot
Dia. covering ness of weight
of Pt, shell, per lineal
Casing, inc es inches foot, Tin Tin and
Inches pounds Unlined lined asbestos
lined
•For covering
Inside pipe, inches Approx. List
Diam. weight Price
of per lineal per Ft.
Casing, I Pipe 2 Pipes foot, T&A
Inches pounds Lined
4 INCH SHELL CASING 4 INCH SHELL SPLIT CASING
3 1 or IX 4 20 $2.95 $3 .35 $3 .60
4 IY2 or2 4 21 3 .25 3 . 70 4.00
5 2Y2or3 4 23 3 .60 4 . 10 4.40
6 3Y2 or 4 4 26 3 .95 4 .50 4 .85
4 IY2-2 24 $5.60
5 2.!,1-3 IXx %' 28 6 . 15
6 3Y2-4 IXx IX 32 6 .80
6 3Y2-4 2 xl 32 6 .80
7 5 4 29 4.35 4.90 5 .30
8 Y2 6 4 33 4.65 5 .25 5 .70
9Y2 7 4 36 5 . 10 5.75 6 .20
11 8 4 40 5 .45 6 . 15 6.65
7 5 IY2 x IY2 37 7.40
7 5 2Y2 x IX 37 7.40
8!-1 6 2 x2 43 8 .00
8Y2 6 2Y2 X 2Y2 43 8 .00
--- --
12 9 4 42 5.90 6 .70 7 .20
13 10 4 45 6 .35 7 .20 7.75
15 12 4 50 6 .85 7.80 8 .40
I6 Y2 14 O.D. 4Y2 63 7 .60 8 .60 9.30
I7Y2 15 O.D. 4!,1 72 8 .50 9 .45 10.40
I8 Y2 160.D. 5 80 9.60 10 .80 11.75
21 18 O.D. 5 90 10 .90 12.35 13 .35
22%' 200.D. 5 100 12 .90 14.60 15.80
8Y2 6 3 X 1Y2 43 8 .00
9Y2 7 4 x2 47 8 .70.
11 8 3 x3 52 9 .30
11 8 3Y2 X 3Y2 52 9.30
11 8 5 X 2Y2 52 9 .30
12 9 4 x4 56 10 .00
13 10 6 x3 60 10 .90